S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

that mounts to a standard junction box.
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Structure Finishes LED
01: White
(2.75”)
61
 (2
4.
01
”)
(0.7”)
(1.18”)
(6.69”)
XW: 2700K
WW: 3000K
W: 4000K
L674567  9W
L674567
02: Black
24: Black Chrome
25: Satin Golded
31: Chrome
32: Satin Nickel
Driver Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
LANCIA™ 100
WALL - HORIZONTAL
Last updated: 01/15/25
scheda tecnica - data sheet
1,00 Kg
17
108 7 3
Ø 1,8
40
160°
/W LED  18W 2260lm 4000K CRI>90
/WW LED  18W 2020lm 3000K CRI>90
/XW LED  18W 1890lm 2700K CRI>90
IP grade:
net weight:
 symbols:
materials:
light:
finishes:
direct/diffuse
.01 white
.02 black
.24 black chrome
.25 satin golded
.31 chrome
.32 satin nickel
Rev. 13/04/2022
Dimensions Light

that mounts to a standard junction box.
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Structure Finishes LED
01: White
(2.75”)
(42.51”)
(0.7”)
(1.18”)
(6.69”)
XW: 2700K
WW: 3000K
W: 4000K
L674568  18W
L674568
02: Black
24: Black Chrome
25: Satin Golded
31: Chrome
32: Satin Nickel
Driver Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V